www.masterelectric.com.vn                                                                                                                         P a g e  | 87
                                                                                                   REACTOR FOR CAPACITOR
 GERNERAL OF PFC/ TỔNG QUAN VỀ HỆ THỐNG BÙ CÔNG SUẤT PHẢN KHÁNG
 Today, electricity is the most common energy in the world.The growing use of electronic
devices with non-linear waves leads to a distortion of sinusoidal voltage and current now, and
brings in the additional losses of power. They have also resulted in current increase of power
capacitors and other parts of the system as well as the issues of capacitor resonance with other
inductive loads. Therefore, it could damage the components in the systems./

(KVAR)
IN
(A)
P Winding Material/
Vật liệu dây quấn
Dimension/
Kích thước
R06-440.10
400
10
440
8.8 13
6%
Copper/ Đồng
(1)
R06-440.15 15 13.2 19 (1)
R06-440.20 20 17.6 26
Bản vẽ
DR01/22
R06-440.25 25 22.0 32
R06-440.30 30 26.4 39
R06-440.40 40 35.2 52
Bản vẽ
DR02/22
R06-440.50 50 44.0 65
R06-440.60 60 52.8 78
R06-440.75 75 65.9 98
R06-440.90 90 79.1 118
R06-440.100 100 87.9 131
R06-440.10A
400
10
440
8.8 12
6%
Aluminum/ Nhôm
(1)
R06-440.15A 15 13.2 19 (1)
R06-440.20A 20 17.6 26
Bản vẽ
DR03/22
R06-440.25A 25 22.0 32
R06-440.30A 30 26.4 39
R06-440.40A 40 35.2 52
R06-440.50A 50 44.0 65
R06-440.60A 60 52.8 78
R06-440.75A 75 65.9 98
R06-440.90A 90 79.1 118
R06-440.100A 100 87.9 131
R07-440.10
400
10
440
8.9 13
7%
Copper/ Đồng
(1)
R07-440.15 15 13.3 19 (1)
R07-440.20 20 17.8 26
Bản vẽ
DR02/22
R07-440.25 25 22.2 32
R07-440.30 30 26.7 39
R07-440.40 40 35.5 52
Bản vẽ
DR02/22
R07-440.50 50 44.4 65
R07-440.60 60 54.0 78
R07-440.75 75 66.6 98
R07-440.90 90 79.9 118
R07-440.100 100 88.9 131
R07-440.10A
400
10
440
 13
7%
Aluminum/ Nhôm
(1)
R07-440.15A 15 13.3 19 (1)
R07-440.20A 20 17.8 26
Bản vẽ
DR03/22
R07-440.25A 25 22.2 32
R07-440.30A 30 26.7 39
R07-440.40A 40 35.5 52
R07-440.50A 50 44.4 65
R07-440.60A 60 54.0 78
R07-440.75A 75 66.6 98
R07-440.90A 90 79.9 118
R07-440.100A 100 88.9 131
R07-230.10
210
10
230
8.1 25
7%
Copper/ Đồng
(1)
R07-230.15 15 12.2 37
R07-230.20 20 16.3 50
R07-230.25 25 20.3 62
R07-230.30 30 24.4 75
R07-230.40 40 32.5 100
R07-230.50 50 40.65 12
* Other technical specifications (5.67%, 8%, 12.7%, 13%, 14%...) can be made on request/ Có
thể sản xuất theo thông số khách hàng yêu cầu (5.67%, 8%, 12.7%, 13, 14%...)
www.masterelectric.com.vn                                                                                                                         P a g e  | 92
 DIMENSION/ KÍCH THƯỚC